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Past MARC Presidents
“MARCettes”


1985 – 1986
1986 – 1987
Lois Byrd
Michigan
loisgeiger1957@gmail.com
“Leaving our MARC on ESA”

1987 – 1988
Sandi Anderson
Illinois
sandi.anderson@bitco.com (W)
Slad27@att.net (H)
“Leaving our MARC on ESA”

1988 – 1989
Regina Considine
Illinois
considine@mchsi.com
“Leaving our MARC on ESA”

1989 – 1990
Judy Schneider
Indiana
jubeandchuck@aol.com
“Together in Harmony”

1990 – 1991
Valerie Priebe
Wisconsin
valeriejpriebe@gmail.com
“Quilting Together MARC’s Yesterdays, Todays and Tomorrows”
	
1991 – 1992
Norma Baker
Michigan
froggiergarden@aol.com
“In the Midst of it All”

1992 – 1993
Judy Huntley
Illinois
jhun13@sbcglobal.net
“MARC, Show Your Colors”	

1993 – 1994
Pat (Feely) Cross
Florida
pafc1151@yahoo.com
“Tomorrow is a Sunshine Away”

1994 – 1995
Arlene Holzman (Deceased 8-18-2014)
“A Rainbow to Brighten Your Day”

1995 – 1996
Fern Logan (Deceased 4-3-2009)
“Keys of Yesterday Open Dreams of Tomorrow”

1996 – 1997
Florence Johnson (Deceased 10-23-2001)
“Give MARC One Moment in Time”	

1997 – 1998
Kathy Loyd
Missouri
Kathybloyd@gmail.com 
“MARC, Where Hearts Come Together”

1998 – 1999
Mary Lykins
Ohio
Lykins@voyager.net
“Not All Angles Live in Heaven”

1999 – 2000
Leora Walton
Iowa
Lmwab219@aol.com
“Ring Out Our Melody of Love”

2000 – 2001
Virginia Hays
Indiana
vhays35@comcast.net 
“The Gift of Love”




2001 – 2002
Helen Schrank
Michigan
hellonwheels4@hotmail.com
“Celebrate the Spirit of MARC” 

2002 – 2003
Marilyn Eback
Indiana
maeback@aol.com
“ESA - The Wind Beneath My Wings”	

2003 – 2004
Sue Krites
Ohio
suelkrites@nktelco.net
“The Golden Glow of MARC”

2004 – 2005
Mona Peck
Minnesota
Esapeck1@gmail.com
“Team”= (“Together Everyone Achieves More in MARC”)

2005 – 2006
Ann Jaccand
Arizona
Annjaccaud@aol.com
“MARC – The Vision Continues”

2006 – 2007
Claudia Hatton
Missouri
A4GetMeNt@aol.com
“Doors of Opportunity”

2007 – 2008
Jan Rahn
Indiana
jstrattan@hotmail.com
“Dream Believe Succeed”

2008 – 2009
Sandra Lee
Michigan
sjlee46@charter.net 
“Making Precious Moments for MARC”




2009 – 2010
Brenda Meyers
Ohio
Brendameyers@woh.rr.com (H)
Bmeyers@select.org (W)
“ESA-Another Day in Paradise”

2010 – 2011
Mariann Hayes
Iowa
stenogal26@gmail.com
“Treasured Memories”

2011 – 2012
Deana Walters
Nevada
dwaltesa@att.net
“UR” the Difference…
“U” Create the Harmony… “UR” ESA

2012 – 2013
Emmy Neustrom
South Dakota
emmyneus@aol.com
“MARC, Let it Shine in ESA”	

2013 – 2014
LeAnn Wray
Michigan
Lwray2@comcast.net
“Celebrate the Spirit of MARC”

2014 – 2015
Pat Ludwig
Michigan
happysass@comcast.net 
“If You Believe . . .”	

2015 – 2016
Kim Mandrell
Missouri
kimzgreys@charter.net (H)
kimberley.mandrell@mallinckrodt.com (W)
“Catch A Spark in MARC”

2016-2017
Angie Butenschoen
Missouri
abutenschoen@gmail.com
“Bring It On”


2017-2018
Celeste Webb
Illinois
webfam@consolidated.net (Home)
celeste.webb@consolidated.com (Work)
[bookmark: _GoBack]“#StayStrong”
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